First

Rashid
Jim
Sonni
Lisa
Dave
Hannah
Sheila
Dhoruba
Lauren
Fred
Khalid
Michele
Julia
Kieran
Jon
Bijou
Ralph
Leena
Lian
Lori

Last

Nuri
Naureckas
Waknin
Graves
Zirin
Rasker
Rogers
Bin Wahad
Ornelas
Hampton
Ali

Lee

Wang
Knutson
Schwartz
McDaniel
Nader
Menghaney
Bighorse
Marino

Organization Topic
Race/Ethnicity
Health

Latino Policy and Politics Initiativ Law/Justice
Labor/Economy
Law/Justice

Yellowstone to Yukon Conservat Environment

South Fulton Police Department Law/Justice
Law/Justice

Food Empowerment Project Environment
Law/Justice

University of Massachusetts Bos Law/Justice

Health
Birdcast Environment
CWA Local 7250 Race/Ethnicity
Labor/Economy
Youth Speaks Other
Law/Justice
Medecins Sans Frontiers Health
Race/Ethnicity

Kimmela Center for Animal Advo Environment

Summary Interviewer Show

The focus was on changes in tt Heather Gray Just Peace
COVID and media Janine Jackson Counterspin
According to the U.S. Census, Monica Lopez  Making Contact
Saving the USPS Janine Jackson Counterspin

We speak with author and spo Anita Johnson Hard Knock Radi
wildlife corridors and connectiy Carrie Freeman In Tune to Nature
Nearly one in two Black wome Mitzi Miller Making Contact
We speak with Dhoruba Bin W Anita Johnson  Hard Knock Radi
environmental racism in the foc Carrie Freeman In Tune to Nature
the city of Chicago, political pr Anita Johnson  Hard Knock Radi
In December 2018, protests bi Margaret Presci Sojourner Truth
In some parts of the world, tre Anita Johnson  Making Contact
forecasting bird migrations Carrie Freeman In Tune to Nature
One of two contentious and hi¢ Margaret Presc: Sojourner Truth
Inflation and its effects on comr Janine Jackson Counterspin

We speak with Youth Speaks' | Anita Johnson  Hard Knock Radi
Public Interest Reporting, its im Janine Jackson Counterspin

The world is struggling to cont Salima Hamirani Making Contact
Today, we bring you audio froi Margaret Presci Sojourner Truth
combatting the psychological te Carrie Freeman In Tune to Nature

Date

9/27/2021

9/28/2021

9/29/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/20/2021
10/22/2021
10/27/2021
10/28/2021

11/3/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/16/2021
11/23/2021

12/3/2021
12/13/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

Time

18:00
12:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
18:30
12:00
13:00
18:30
13:00
16:00
12:00
18:30
16:00
12:30
13:00
12:30
12:00
16:00
18:30

Length

60min
15min
15min
15min
30min
30min
15min
30min
30min
30min
60min
15min
30min
30min
15min
30min
15min
15min
60min
30min



