Jim N Sonni V Lisa C Dave Z Hannah F	Nuri Naureckas Waknin Graves Zirin Rasker	Latino Policy and Politics Initiativ		The focus was on changes in the COVID and media According to the U.S. Census,	Heather Gray Janine Jackson	Just Peace Counterspin	9/27/2021 9/28/2021		60min
Sonni V Lisa C Dave 2 Hannah F	Waknin Graves Zirin	Latino Policy and Politics Initiativ	Law/Justice		Janine Jackson	Counterspin	0/29/2021	10.00	
Lisa C Dave Z Hannah F	Graves Zirin	,		According to the U.S. Census			9/20/2021	12.30	15min
Dave Z Hannah F	Zirin			, lecol ang to the 0.51 cellsus,	Monica Lopez	Making Contact	9/29/2021	12:00	15min
Hannah F			Labor/Economy	Saving the USPS	Janine Jackson	Counterspin	10/12/2021	12:30	15min
	Rasker		Law/Justice	We speak with author and spo	Anita Johnson	Hard Knock Radi	10/13/2021	13:00	30min
Sheila F	i tubitci	Yellowstone to Yukon Conservat	Environment	wildlife corridors and connectiv	Carrie Freeman	In Tune to Nature	10/13/2021	18:30	30min
	Rogers	South Fulton Police Department	Law/Justice	Nearly one in two Black wome	Mitzi Miller	Making Contact	10/20/2021	12:00	15min
Dhoruba E	Bin Wahad		Law/Justice	We speak with Dhoruba Bin W	Anita Johnson	Hard Knock Radi	10/22/2021	13:00	30min
Lauren C	Ornelas	Food Empowerment Project	Environment	environmental racism in the foo	Carrie Freeman	In Tune to Nature	10/27/2021	18:30	30min
Fred H	Hampton		Law/Justice	the city of Chicago, political pr	Anita Johnson	Hard Knock Radi	10/28/2021	13:00	30min
Khalid A	Ali	University of Massachusetts Bos	Law/Justice	In December 2018, protests b	Margaret Presc	Sojourner Truth	11/3/2021	16:00	60min
Michele L	Lee		Health	In some parts of the world, tra	Anita Johnson	Making Contact	11/10/2021	12:00	15min
Julia V	Wang	Birdcast	Environment	forecasting bird migrations	Carrie Freeman	In Tune to Nature	11/10/2021	18:30	30min
Kieran k	Knutson	CWA Local 7250	Race/Ethnicity	One of two contentious and high	Margaret Presc	Sojourner Truth	11/16/2021	16:00	30min
Jon S	Schwartz		Labor/Economy	Inflation and its effects on comr	Janine Jackson	Counterspin	11/23/2021	12:30	15min
Bijou N	McDaniel	Youth Speaks	Other	We speak with Youth Speaks'	Anita Johnson	Hard Knock Radi	12/3/2021	13:00	30min
Ralph N	Nader		Law/Justice	Public Interest Reporting, its im	Janine Jackson	Counterspin	12/13/2021	12:30	15min
Leena M	Menghaney	Medecins Sans Frontiers	Health	The world is struggling to cont	Salima Hamirani	Making Contact	12/15/2021	12:00	15min
Lian E	Bighorse		Race/Ethnicity	Today, we bring you audio from	Margaret Presc	Sojourner Truth	12/15/2021	16:00	60min
Lori N	Marino	Kimmela Center for Animal Advo	Environment	combatting the psychological te	Carrie Freeman	In Tune to Nature	12/15/2021	18:30	30min